Race Date
October 08, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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Brendan Jones
David Bean
Carmen Davis
Grant Thomas
James Hanson
Ondrej Prokop
Corey Lemay
Evelyn Reyna
Logan Marks
Tony Riggs
Elizabeth Barber
Carrie Blackburn
Yomara Orozcodiaz
Nate Wilson
Bradley Crater
Hannah Cyran
Martina Love
Angela Wyrick
Matt Moore

Erik Rietman
Sheila Ayers
Jordan Miranda
Daniel Portner
Charles Galt
Rodney Nevinger
Lija Moore
Tristan Estep
Kristine Chapman
Adam Howell
Karyn Oetting
Luis Barroso
Tylor Fisher

Mark Huntanar
Matt Vanderwall
Ashley Wood
Ashley Griffith
Nga Vu

Graham Youngblood
Andrew Christain
Sean Endres
Antoine Bernier
Patrick Blum
Keith Roberts
Daniel Edwards
Stephen Strnisha
Ashley Edmondson
Olivia Fowler
Michael Thompson
Rhonda Fields
Rachel Kilgore
Lauren Breland
Jacquie Menten
Katie Lehockey
Edward Vega
Justina Gholston
Anais Flores Mendizabal
Morgan Bowers
Kelly Burden
Jennah Bullington
Lewis Curtis
Jillian Jensen
Rebecca Tabor
Kelsey Frantz
Maureen Ocallaghan
Charles Rukus
Matt Quick
Charlotte Corriher
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Carolina Beach Marathon, Half Marathon & 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Hubert NC
Taylors SC
Jamestown NC
Lakewoo OH
Wilmington NC
Brno

Charleston SC
Holly Ridge NC
Wilmington NC
Cana VA
Jacksonville NC
Sherrills Ford NC
Holly Ridge; Nc. NC
Chicago IL
Apex NC
Charlotte NC
Florence SC
Asheville NC
Greenville SC
Columbus GA
Gaffney SC
Fredericksburg VA
Tucson AZ
Raleigh NC
Sneads Ferry NC
Cameron NC
Danville VA
Goldsboro NC
Toledo OH

Kure Beach NC
Winston-Salem NC
Wilmington NC
Raleigh NC
Wilmington NC
Clarksville TN
Raleigh NC
Lititz PA

Chapel Hill NC
Wilmington NC
Raleigh NC
North Augusta SC
Monroe NC
Raleigh IL
Mount Airy NC
Surf City NC
Rocky Mt. VA
Walkertown NC
Wilmington NC
Fort Mill SC
Leland NC
Wilmington NC
Riverview FL
Washington DC
Raleigh NC
Fayetteville NC
Hickory NC
Camp Lejeune NC
Wilmington NC
Concord NC
Greensbhoro NC
Raleigh IN
Wake Forest NC
Wilmington NC
Greensboro NC
Laurel MD
Greensboro NC
Charleston SC

Bib No Age Gend
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Overall
25-29
Overall
25-29
35-39
Masters
20-24
35-39
25-29
40-44
25-29
Masters
30-34
25-29
35-39
25-29
30-34
45-49
20-24
30-34
45-49
25-29
25-29
50-54
40-44
30-34
25-29
30-34
25-29
35-39
40-44
20-24
50-54
20-24
30-34
20-24
40-44
45-49
35-39
20-24
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
55-59
30-34
15-19
20-24
35-39
25-29
35-39
25-29
30-34
55-59
30-34
30-34
25-29
45-49
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
20-24
40-44
45-49
30-34
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
3:13:00 3:13:02
3:19:35 3:19:37
3:33:47 3:33:49
3:53:28 3:54:54
3:57:47 3:58:01
4:00:32 4:00:45
4:00:14 4:01:00
4:02:15 4:02:29
4:04:30 4:04:37
4:05:20 4:05:22
4:06:56 4:07:10
4:09:10 4:09:22
4:15:54 4:16:08
4:16:43 4:18:09
4:20:57 4:20:57
4:30:28 4:30:33
4:30:26 4:30:34
4:35:13 4:35:34
4:41:38 4:41:49
4:43:52 4:43:59
4:45:10 4:45:20
4:46:28 4:46:54
4:51:51 4:51:53
4:52:21 4:52:24
4:52:32 4:52:45
4:53:49 4:54:00
4:54:24 4:54:35
4:54:24 4:54:43
4:53:34 4:55:00
4:55:59 4:56:04
5:02:14 5:03:17
5:04:45 5:05:08
5:05:41 5:05:44
5:12:00 5:12:00
5:16:48 5:16:59
5:21:40 5:21:46
5:21:37 5:21:53
5:21:50 5:22:03
5:22:16 5:23:00
5:24:45 5:24:53
5:24:40 5:24:53
5:24:42 5:25:08
5:26:30 5:26:47
5:28:13 5:28:41
5:30:27 5:31:04
5:33:00 5:33:07
5:33:43 5:33:45
5:36:00 5:36:00
5:37:05 5:37:26
5:37:07 5:37:29
5:38:04 5:38:25
5:38:08 5:38:30
5:42:49 5:43:06
5:44:19 5:45:23
5:48:04 5:48:28
5:48:16 5:48:31
5:48:58 5:49:04
5:48:49 5:49:07
5:51:59 5:52:32
5:52:15 5:52:43
5:55:03 5:55:21
5:55:03 5:55:21
5:59:45 5:59:53
5:59:31 5:59:56
6:06:05 6:06:29
6:06:16 6:06:32
6:10:12 6:10:20

Marathon

Pace

7:22/M

7:37IM

8:10/M

8:58/M

9:05/M

9:11/M

9:12/M

9:15/M

9:20/M

9:22/M

9:26/M

9:31/M

9:47/IM

9:51/M

9:58/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:31/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
10:53/M
10:57/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:35/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:55/M
12:06/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:33/M
12:38/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:49/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
13:06/M
13:11/M
13:18/M
13:18/M
13:19/M
13:20/M
13:27/IM
13:28/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:08/M
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Race Date Carolina Beach Marathon, Half Marathon & 5k

October 08, 2017 Overall Finish List Marathon
Place Total----------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
68 Robert Hall Apex NC 116 48 M 4 45-49 6:09:39 6:10:21 14:08/M
69 Julia Willox Manakin-Sabot VA 106 21 F 3 20-24 6:17:51 6:17:57 14:26/M
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